10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Vector Biologist

Mosquito Control Supervisor
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Mosquito Control Operator
Administrative Assistant/Clerk Of
The Board

Mosquito Control Operator
Seasonal Control Asst. 1
Seasonal Control Asst. 1
Vector Biologist Asst.

President Of The Board

Secretary Of The Board

Special District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$85,863

$67,572

$65,940

$49,728

$49,728

$49,728

$49,728

$49,728

$49,728

$49,728

$47,676

$46,272

$31,243

$13,771

$13,764

$12,215

$600

$600



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Vice President Of The Board

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Turlock Mosquito Abatement
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600



