	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$85,863
2.	Vector Biologist		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$67,572
3.	Mosquito Control Supervisor		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$65,940
4.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
5.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
6.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
7.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
8.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
9.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
10.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$49,728
11.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$47,676
12.	Administrative Assistant/Clerk Of The Board		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$46,272
13.	Mosquito Control Operator		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$31,243
14.	Seasonal Control Asst. 1		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,771
15.	Seasonal Control Asst. 1		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$13,764
16.	Vector Biologist Asst.		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Administration	\$12,215
17.	President Of The Board		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
18.	Secretary Of The Board		Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600

19.	Trustee	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
20.	Trustee	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
21.	Trustee	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
22.	Trustee	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
23.	Trustee	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600
24.	Vice President Of The Board	Turlock Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$600